Name

Carr, Eva
Eveleth, Nina
Leavitt, Tod
McBride, Jennie
Mulliken, Maud
Mulliken, Pearl
Palmer, Edith
Parker, Lena
Parker, Walter T.

Shipman, Clark W.

Weeden, Marie
Young, Claude
Young, Kittie

Class

1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896
1896

Corunna, Michigan

High School Graduates of 1896

Status

Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased

Spouse

Joseph H. Collins (1891)
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